
SOURCE:  State of California, Immunization Branch. 
PREPARED BY: County of Orange, Health Care Agency, April 2013/RM. 
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IMMUNIZATION STATUS AT KINDERGARTEN ENROLLMENT 
Orange County Public and Private Schools, 2012 

 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

School District 
Up-to-
Date 

Total 
Enrolled 

Percent Up-
to-Date 

Anaheim City 2,934 3,010 97.5% 
Brea-Olinda Unified 509 535 95.1% 
Buena Park Elementary 654 700 93.4% 
Capistrano Unified 3,539 4,696 75.4% 
Centralia Elementary 655 689 95.1% 
Cypress Elementary 641 691 92.8% 
Fountain Valley Elementary 753 831 90.6% 
Fullerton Elementary 1,564 1,660 94.2% 
Garden Grove Unified 3,400 3,542 96.0% 
Huntington Beach City Elementary 761 870 87.5% 
Irvine Unified 2,071 2,316 89.4% 
La Habra City Elementary 655 704 93.0% 
Laguna Beach Unified 275 353 77.9% 
Los Alamitos Unified 830 876 94.7% 
Magnolia Elementary 1,035 1,072 96.5% 
Newport-Mesa Unified 1,750 2,103 83.2% 
Ocean View 1,242 1,316 94.4% 
Orange Unified 2,499 2,869 87.1% 
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified 2,095 2,320 90.3% 
Saddleback Valley Unified 2,116 2,480 85.3% 
Santa Ana Unified 4,697 5,160 91.0% 
Savanna Elementary 308 344 89.5% 
Tustin Unified 1,739 2,004 86.8% 
Westminster Elementary 1,306 1,393 93.8% 
Total 38,121 42,679 89.3% 

Figure 1: Up-to-Date Immunizations at Kindergarten 
Enrollment, Private and Public Schools Within Each School 
District, 2012. 

Table 1: Up-to-Date Immunizations at Kindergarten 
Enrollment, Private and Public Schools Within Each School 
District, 2012. 



SOURCE:  State of California, Immunization Branch. 
PREPARED BY: County of Orange, Health Care Agency, April 2013/RM. 
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School District 
Condi-
tional 

Total 
Enrolled 

Percent 
Conditional 

Anaheim City 63 3,010 2.1% 
Brea-Olinda Unified 12 535 2.2% 
Buena Park Elementary 41 700 5.9% 
Capistrano Unified 693 4,696 14.8% 
Centralia Elementary 30 689 4.4% 
Cypress Elementary 39 691 5.6% 
Fountain Valley Elementary 54 831 6.5% 
Fullerton Elementary 31 1,660 1.9% 
Garden Grove Unified 118 3,542 3.3% 
Huntington Beach City Elementary 46 870 5.3% 
Irvine Unified 158 2,316 6.8% 
La Habra City Elementary 40 704 5.7% 
Laguna Beach Unified 31 353 8.8% 
Los Alamitos Unified 13 876 1.5% 
Magnolia Elementary 35 1,072 3.3% 
Newport-Mesa Unified 224 2,103 10.7% 
Ocean View 28 1,316 2.1% 
Orange Unified 302 2,869 10.5% 
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified 160 2,320 6.9% 
Saddleback Valley Unified 235 2,480 9.5% 
Santa Ana Unified 423 5,160 8.2% 
Savanna Elementary 36 344 10.5% 
Tustin Unified 221 2,004 11.0% 
Westminster Elementary 65 1,393 4.7% 
Total 3,137 42,679 7.4% 

 

Figure 2: Conditional Enrollment at Kindergarten Enrollment, 
Private and Public Schools Within Each School District, 2012. 

Table 2: Conditional Enrollment at Kindergarten 
Enrollment, Private and Public Schools Within Each School 
District, 2012. 



SOURCE:  State of California, Immunization Branch. 
PREPARED BY: County of Orange, Health Care Agency, April 2013/RM. 
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School District PBE 
Total 

Enrolled 
Percent 

PBE 
Anaheim City 10 3,010 0.3% 
Brea-Olinda Unified 14 535 2.6% 
Buena Park Elementary 3 700 0.4% 
Capistrano Unified 415 4,696 8.8% 
Centralia Elementary 4 689 0.6% 
Cypress Elementary 10 691 1.4% 
Fountain Valley Elementary 23 831 2.8% 
Fullerton Elementary 65 1,660 3.9% 
Garden Grove Unified 22 3,542 0.6% 
Huntington Beach City Elementary 61 870 7.0% 
Irvine Unified 74 2,316 3.2% 
La Habra City Elementary 9 704 1.3% 
Laguna Beach Unified 42 353 11.9% 
Los Alamitos Unified 32 876 3.7% 
Magnolia Elementary 2 1,072 0.2% 
Newport-Mesa Unified 124 2,103 5.9% 
Ocean View 42 1,316 3.2% 
Orange Unified 54 2,869 1.9% 
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified 64 2,320 2.8% 
Saddleback Valley Unified 116 2,480 4.7% 
Santa Ana Unified 35 5,160 0.7% 
Savanna Elementary 0 344 0.0% 
Tustin Unified 40 2,004 2.0% 
Westminster Elementary 20 1,393 1.4% 
Total 1,294 42,679 3.0% 

 

Figure 3: Personal Belief Exemption (PBE) at Kindergarten 
Enrollment, Private and Public Schools Within Each School 
District, 2012. 

Table 3: Personal Belief Exemption (PBE) at Kindergarten 
Enrollment, Private and Public Schools Within Each School 
District, 2012. 


